

09.12.2024

Present: **Advocate** Ms. Anjali Bhalla for injured
Advocate Sh. Sumit Bahl for R3/ICICI Lombard
General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Next date is sought for ensuring presence of PW-1
Smt. Sushila Devi.

At request, put up on 24.03.2025 for cross-
examination of PW-1 by Ld. counsel for insurance company.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/09.12.2024