

MACT 1301/22
MEGHA Vs. ARUN KUMAR AND OTHERS

06.11.2025

Present: None.

List for recording of statement of claimant regarding financial needs and for final arguments on 10.12.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/06.11.2025